
Date Day Times Lanes/whole pool Group

15-Feb Wednesday 11.30-12.15pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

23-Feb Thursday 11.30-12.15pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

Date Day Times Lanes/whole pool Group

1-Mar Wednesday 12.45 - 1.45pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

2-Mar Thursday 1pm - 2pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Watersafety

3-Mar Friday 2pm-3pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

6-Mar Monday 11.30-12.15 Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

7-Mar Tuesday 12.45pm - 1.45pm Half Leisure pool GC Kayaking

8-Mar Wednesday 9.30am - 2.30pm WHOLE MAIN POOL ST HELIERS SCHOOL

9-Mar Thursday 1.20-2.20 Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

10-Mar Friday 9.30am - 2.30pm WHOLE MAIN POOL ST HELIERS SCHOOL

14-Mar Tuesday 11.30 - 12.15 Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

14-Mar Tuesday 7pm-9pm WHOLE MAIN POOL GC UWH Group

17-Mar Friday 12.45-1.45 Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

17-Mar Friday 2pm-3pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Watersafety

17-Mar Friday 1.45pm - 2.50pm Main Pool x1 lane Selwyn

19-Mar Sunday 4pm-6pm Main x4 lanes Baradene College

21-Mar Tuesday 2-3pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

21-Mar Tuesday 7pm-9pm WHOLE MAIN POOL GC UWH Group

22-Mar Wednesday 11.30-12.15 Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

22-Mar Wednesday 2pm-3pm Half Leisure pool GC Kayaking

24-Mar Friday 10am-11am Main Pool x1 lane Selwyn Snorkelling

24-Mar Friday 12.45pm - 1.45pm Main Pool x1 lane Selwyn Snorkelling

26-Mar Sunday 4pm-6pm Main x4 lanes Baradene College

27-Mar Monday 12.45-1.45pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

27-31/03 Monday - Friday 1.45pm - 2.45pm Main Pool x1 lane Selwyn

28-Mar Tuesday 7pm-9pm WHOLE MAIN POOL AKL UWH Junior league

29-Mar Wednesday 2-3pm. Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

30-Mar Thursday 11.30am-12.15pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

31-Mar Friday 9am - 12.30pm Main Pool x2 lanes Ruapotaka School

Date Day Times Lanes/whole pool Group

2-Apr Sunday 4pm-6pm Main x4 lanes Baradene College

3-Apr Monday 11.45am - 1.45am Main x1 Lane Selwyn Snorkelling

03-06 April Monday - Thursday 1.45pm - 2.45pm Main Pool x1 lane Selwyn

4-Apr Tuesday 12.45-1.45pm Main pool x3 lanes GC Aquathon

4-Apr Tuesday 7pm-9pm WHOLE MAIN POOL AKL UWH Junior league

6-Apr Thursday - Final day 12.30 - 1.30pm Main pool x5 lanes GC Aquathon

Ongoing Every Sunday 5.55pm - CLOSE WHOLE MAIN POOL AKL UWH

Ongoing Every Monday 7.55pm - Close WHOLE MAIN POOL Club UWH

REGULAR POOL BOOKING

POOL and LANE BOOKINGS TERM 1

Main pool closed: 17th April - 12th May
FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL


